QUANTITIES 

Sl.No. Description of work / supplied  Total amount of work  
(in figures and words)  

Rs.     Ps. 

Period of contract 

1. 

Annual Maintenance on 
repair and renovation of Civil 
works at NIT, Trichy.    

Rs.1,50,00,000/- 
(Rupees One Crore 
Fifty Lakh only). 

12 Months 

BILL OF QUANTITIES 

Sl. No. Approx. Qty. Description of 
work  

TNBP 
No. 

Rate (Both in Unit 
fig & Words  

Amount 
Rs.            Ps. 

AS PER SEPARATE SHEETS ATTACHED  

Name of Work: